
Event Attendees (2025-26)

Organisation Date Title
Attendee
Name

Role Appointed By Attendance

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB
Chris
Hutchinson

Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Eddy Adam
Chair of
Governors

Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Emily Preston Governor
Elected by
parents

AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Gemma Sim --

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB
Helen
Collingwood

Governor
Elected by
parents

AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Kieran Pavey Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Mark Dipple --

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB
Melanie
Stubbs

Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Rachel Wren Governor
Elected by
school staff

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB
Rebecca
Crawford

--



Organisation Date Title AttendeeName Role Appointed By Attendance

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Sam Marshall Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Sue Clements
Chair of
Governors

Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB
Sue
Richardson

--

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
11-25

Archway Joint LGB Susan Allinson Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
10-06

Permanent Exclusion Review
meeting

Chris
Hutchinson

Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
10-06

Permanent Exclusion Review
meeting

Claire Mitchell Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
10-06

Permanent Exclusion Review
meeting

Eddy Adam
Chair of
Governors

Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
10-06

Permanent Exclusion Review
meeting

Gemma Sim Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
10-06

Permanent Exclusion Review
meeting

Helen
Collingwood

Governor
Elected by
parents

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
10-06

Permanent Exclusion Review
meeting

Kieran Pavey Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Chris
Hutchinson

Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Eddy Adam
Chair of
Governors

Appointed by
GB/board

AA



Organisation Date Title AttendeeName Role Appointed By Attendance

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Emily Preston Governor
Elected by
parents

AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Gemma Sim Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Helen
Collingwood

Governor
Elected by
parents

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Kieran Pavey AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Marie Skipsey --

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Melanie
Stubbs

Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Rachel Wren --

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Sam Marshall Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Sue Clements
Chair of
Governors

Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-24

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Vane Road

Susan Allinson Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

--

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Chris
Hutchinson

Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

Y



Organisation Date Title AttendeeName Role Appointed By Attendance

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Eddy Adam
Chair of
Governors

Appointed by
GB/board

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Emily Preston Governor
Elected by
parents

Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Helen
Collingwood

Governor
Elected by
parents

AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Kieran Pavey AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Marie Skipsey --

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Mark Dipple Y

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Melanie
Stubbs

Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Rachel Wren --

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Sam Marshall Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

Y



Organisation Date Title AttendeeName Role Appointed By Attendance

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Sue Clements
Chair of
Governors

Appointed by
GB/board

AA

Archway (Vane Road Primary
and Woodham Burn Primary)

2025-
09-17

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting - Woodham
Burn

Susan Allinson Governor
Appointed by
GB/board

--


